& EoNEHIP

Fecha 26/01/2014

Distancia 2000 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 846 DANIEL

2 940 JONATHAN
3 902 CESAR

4 911 ARTURO

5 866 BERNAT

6 932 BORJA

7 883 CLAUDIO
8 808 RAMON

9 852 David

10 835 MIGUEL ANGEL
11 925 DARIO

12 900 DANIEL

13 810 SALVADOR
14 818 RAFA

15 921 DAVID

16 877 CEFERINO
17 910 MARIO

18 862 ARMIN

19 909 IVAN

20 853 RAUL

21 887 ALFONSO
22 854 JESUS

23 870 GERMAN
24 898 JOAN

25 924 JOSE MIGUEL
26 837 JOSELUIS
27 841 RAFAEL

28 935 ENRIQUE
29 845 PACO

30 948 JAIME

31 931 PEDRO

32 944 AITOR

33 929 RICARDO
34 903 JOSE

35 834 TONI

36 872 ANDRES
37 939 MANUEL
38 886 LUIS

39 915 FERRAN
40 922 RAFA

41 801 CAMILO
42 847 SAMUEL
43 833 ENRIQUE
44 814 CARLOS
45 919 KWESID
46 899 ALVARO
47 923 JUAN CARLOS
48 864 JAVIER

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

IV TRAVESSIA D HIVERN PLATIA

Apellidos

PONCE JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ MARIN
HERNANDEZ RUIZ
GONZALEZ LLORENTE
CAPELLINO AVARGUES
MARI LUJAN

SANCHEZ ALONSO
TAMARIT GIRAU
Gomez Martinez
MORENO MARTINEZ
JULIO ALEIXANDRE
SANTA CANDELA
TERCERO RIBERA
BENIMELI GUTIERREZ
ESCRIVA MIRET
GARCIA SANCHEZ
SORIANO NAVARRO
LENZ

BENITO VOCES

MARTI MARTI
CANDELAS PEREZ
MONFORT BERTOMEU
ALCALA ORDONEZ
MORANT LLIDO
GARCIA PEREZ

OLMOS RAMON
TENLLADO PEREA
SEGARRA TIMOR
SURER GENEROSO
CIRBES CANDEL
SANCHEZ FRIAS
BISQUERT

LANGA PASCUAL
SANJUAN PEREZ

DE GREGORIO ALAPONT
MARTIN BOIX
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
SURER GINER

CUNYAT PELLICER
SANSALONI FELIS
SANCHIS ALCALA
MATEO SANCHEZ
BALLESTER TOVAR
TERCERO RIVERA
MARTINEZ FAHERTY
ORTIZ HERNANDEZ
FUERTES MARTINEZ
ASENSI LERMA

Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Pre-Master M
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Absoluta M
Master Mas A
Master Mas C
Master Mas E
Master Mas E
Master Mas C
Pre-Master M
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas G
Master Mas D
Master Mas E
Master Mas F
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
Master Mas E
Master Mas F
Master Mas D
Master Mas C
Master Mas A
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas D
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Pre-Master M
Master Mas E
Master Mas D

D'OLIVA
CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
Pre-Master M 1
Absoluta M
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Tiempo
Oficial

CLUB NATACION TENIS 0:21:55

cLuB

NATACION RASPEIG 0:22:04
INIMAR 0:23:04
CASTALIA CASTELLON ~ 0:23:55
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA 0:24:28
C.N. RIBAROJA 0:24:29
X3M 0:25:55
C.N. OLIVA 0:25:57

CLUB NATACIO SUECA  0:26:01
CLUB NATACION ALBAC 0:26:03

INDEPENDIENTE 0:26:09
CN YECLA 0:26:17
C.N. OLIVA 0:26:45
C.N. OLIVA 0:26:47

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 0:26:48
NATACION CARAVACA 0:26:50
CNO DOM BOSCO-NAZ 0:26:52

INDEPENDIENTE 0:26:52
C. TRIATLO GANDIA 0:26:53
CLUB NATACIO SUECA  0:26:53
S.D. CORRECAMINOS  0:26:57
S.D. CORRECAMINOS  0:26:59
CLUB NATACION JEREZ 0:27:08
CLUB TRIATLO OLIVA  0:27:18
C.N. BENIDORM 0:27:23
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG 0:27:26
INDEPENDIENTE 0:27:26
C. TRIATLO GANDIA 0:27:51
C.N. ALZIRA 0:28:04
C.N. XUQUER 0:28:11
INDEPENDIENTE 0:28:29
INDEPENDIENTE 0:28:30

C. TRIATLO CARCAIXENT 0:28:34

C.N. XATIVA 0:28:37
S.D. CORRECAMINOS ~ 0:28:38
NATACIO L'ALCUDIA  0:28:39
TRIESPORT ROQUETTE  0:28:40
TUTRIATLON.COM 0:28:40

TRIATLS C. A. LA VALLDI 0:28:47

C.A. TRIATLO LA VALLDI 0:28:47
C.N. OLIVA 0:28:51
S.D. CORRECAMINOS ~ 0:28:54
S.D. CORRECAMINOS  0:28:57
C.N. OLIVA 0:29:07
INDEPENDIENTE 0:29:15

NATACION UPV MASTE 0:29:41
CLUB NATACIO SUECA  0:29:46
CLUB NATACION VALEN 0:29:54

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,06
1,06
1,09
1,12
1,13
1,13
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,18
1,19
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,21
1,21
1,21
1,21
1,21
1,21
1,21
1,21
1,22
1,22
1,22
1,22
1,24
1,24
1,25
1,25
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,27
1,27
1,27
1,27
1,28
1,29
1,29
1,30

0:00:00
0:00:09
0:01:09
0:02:00
0:02:33
0:02:34
0:04:00
0:04:02
0:04:06
0:04:08
0:04:14
0:04:22
0:04:50
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:55
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:05:02
0:05:04
0:05:13
0:05:23
0:05:28
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:56
0:06:09
0:06:16
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:39
0:06:42
0:06:43
0:06:44
0:06:45
0:06:45
0:06:52
0:06:52
0:06:56
0:06:59
0:07:02
0:07:12
0:07:20
0:07:46
0:07:51
0:07:59
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

865
928
875
916
874
867
920
891
892
890
821
885
850
942
809
917
871
842
888
913
873
908
876
849
938
858
878
934
824
897
843
859
869
820
832
851
893
901
860
826
836
879
802
829
927
930
827
936
831
918

Dorsal Nombre

AITOR

LUIS

JULIO

EDER LUCIANO
DAVID
ENRIQUE
VICTOR

Apellidos

MATEU VALDIVIESO
TERRADES
GARGALLO

COSTA

PASTOR TORRALBA
CLIMENT ABAJO
SORIANO BONANAD

MARCOS ANTONIO MOLINA YAGO

ANTONIO
CARLOS
CARLOS
VICENTE
JULIO
ANDRES
FRANKY
CARLOS
JUAN
JAQUIN

JOSE MIGUEL
EVARISTO
GABRIEL
JOSé ENRIQUE
DIEGO
ROGELIO
JOSE RAMON
JUAN CARLOS
DAVID
CARLO
GREGORIO
EMILIO
VICENTE
HARUKI

JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO
ALFREDO
CARLOS
HUGO

RAFA

ANGEL

PACO

JAVIER
MODEST
JUANJO
ROSARIO
KEVIN
JUANJO
JOAQUIN
JOSEP-CARLES
VALERIANO
ABEL

GALERA L6PEZ
PEREZ PRIETO
ARLANDIS RIOS
ANDREU MELIA
TORRES DOMINGUEZ
GALAN ANTON
BURGUERA SAVALL

GARCIA DE LAS HERAS FA

BUENO HORCAJADAS
URENA POLACHE
MARCO ZORNOZA
CASTELLA SANCHEZ
TARROS LORENTE
CONTELL GARCIA
SANTOS GORRIS
CAMACHO ANTUNEZ
GARCIA

ARACU CAMACHO
PONS RODRIGUEZ
DI MARIA

MESTRE BARBERA
FERRER NOGUERA
MARTINEZ SANZ
SHIRAISHI LATORRE
ZARAGOZA NESTAR
SANSALONI LLORCA
PEINADO ROCA
CASTARO CLIMENT
PELLICER TALENS

CUQUERELLA MORENO

LUIS CUESTA

DE HARO GRADOLI
FORT CISCAR
PASCUAL VALLS
MORATAL GREGORI
FARUCCI

BRITO CAMPOS
JEREZ BARBERA
ALOS CRESPO
BAYARRI | RAUSELL
MORENO GARCIA
BRINES ARMINANA

CATEGORIA

Pre-Master M
Master Mas E
Master Mas E
Master Mas B
Master Mas B
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas E
Master Mas B
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas E
Master Mas F
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas B
Master Mas G
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas E
Master Mas D
Master Mas D
Master Mas D
Master Mas D
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas A
Master Mas C
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas D
Master Mas B
Master Mas A
Master Mas E
Master Mas G
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas C
Master Mas F
Pre-Master M
Master Mas C
Master Mas F
Master Mas F
Master Mas G
Master Mas C

Pos/Cat

5
7
8
10
11
10
12
14
13
9
15
16
10
14
11
15
11
3
17
18
16
2
19
12
12
13
14
15
16
20
21
3
22
17
17
18
18
4
13
3
23
24
25

cLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
C. TRIATLO GANDIA
DESAFIO RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

NOSOTR@S PASSATGE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION VALEN

C.E.C. ANTELLA

C.N. OLIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

S.D. CORRECAMINOS

Tiempo
Oficial
0:29:55
0:29:56
0:29:59
0:30:00
0:30:03
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:13
0:30:14
0:30:23
0:30:23
0:30:30
0:30:34

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA SPO 0:30:52

C.N. OLIVA

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA

C.N. RIBAROJA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. TRIATLO CARLET
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. XATIVA

S.D. CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE NATACIS XuQ

INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLO ALZIRA
EL CANTERO DE LETUR

SANUS VITAE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.N. OLIVA

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA

INDEPENDIENTE
TUTRIATLON.COM
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION VALEN

INDEPENDIENTE
C. TRIATLO CARLET

EL CANTERO DE LETUR

C.N. OLIVA

LOS ERRANTES DEL MA
TRIATLS C. A. LA VALLDI
CLUB NATACIO SUECA

L ALCUDIA TRIATLO
#FREEOTEGI

EL CANTERO DE LETUR

INDEPENDIENTE

0:30:54
0:31:28
0:31:31
0:31:42
0:31:52
0:31:57
0:32:01
0:32:02
0:32:16
0:32:21
0:32:29
0:32:42
0:32:53
0:32:55
0:32:57
0:32:58
0:32:58
0:32:59
0:33:25
0:33:26
0:33:28
0:33:48
0:34:25
0:34:31
0:34:33
0:34:51
0:35:00
0:36:02
0:36:08
0:36:18
0:37:06
0:37:15
0:37:17
0:41:22
0:42:11
0:43:00

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,31
1,31
1,31
1,31
1,32
1,32
1,33
1,33
1,34
1,35
1,35
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,37
1,37
1,37
1,38
1,39
1,39
1,39
1,39
1,39
1,39
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,41
1,43
1,44
1,44
1,45
1,45
1,48
1,48
1,49
1,51
1,52
1,52
2,04
2,07
2,09

0:08:00
0:08:01
0:08:04
0:08:05
0:08:08
0:08:13
0:08:14
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:28
0:08:28
0:08:35
0:08:39
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:33
0:09:36
0:09:47
0:09:57
0:10:02
0:10:06
0:10:07
0:10:21
0:10:26
0:10:34
0:10:47
0:10:58
0:11:00
0:11:02
0:11:03
0:11:03
0:11:04
0:11:30
0:11:31
0:11:33
0:11:53
0:12:30
0:12:36
0:12:38
0:12:56
0:13:05
0:14:07
0:14:13
0:14:23
0:15:11
0:15:20
0:15:22
0:19:27
0:20:16
0:21:05
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_

NO PRESENTADOS

822

803

861

817

840

880

830

856

811

894

806

816

839

825

815

819

828

868

857

838

914

844

937

945

ANA
ASUNCION
CARLOS
CARLOS
DALE
ELENA
JAVIER
JAVIER
JESUS
JOSE MARIA
MAJO
MANOLO
MELANIE
MIQUEL
NESTOR
NURIA
PABLO
PEDRO
RAUL
ROSALIA
SAMUEL
SANTIAGO
SOFIA

VICENT ARTIR

FUSTER C.N. OLIVA
PUCHOL C.N. OLIVA

CARRETERO PLASENC EL CANTERO DE LETURT
CAMARENA GRACIA C.N. OLIVA

FISHER INDEPENDIENTE

BORJA MARTI DE VES INDEPENDIENTE
MARTINEZ GRAMAG EL CANTERO DE LETURT
FRANCH CONEJERO INDEPENDIENTE
BLANCO MANZANAR C.N. OLIVA

GALERA VALERA INDEPENDIENTE
SOLER SOLDADO C.N. OLIVA
PASTOR MASQUEFA C.N. OLIVA
BIRCH INDEPENDIENTE
GRIMALT ESCORTELL INDEPENDIENTE
GRACIAS FUSTER C.N. OLIVA
PEREZ TROTONDA C.N. OLIVA

ALEIXANDRE ARANE INDEPENDIENTE

HERRERO CHICO INDEPENDIENTE
JIMENEZ ROMERA NATACION ADAPTADA D
ALFARO MARI INDEPENDIENTE
RAMOS SERENA INDEPENDIENTE
SOLIAO NEBOT EL CANTERO DE LETUR T

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ NOSOTR@S PASSATGE

RUBIO BALAGUER XUQUER

Master Fem D

Master Fem E

Master Mas B

Master Mas A

Master Mas D

Master Fem E

Master Mas C

Master Mas B

Master Mas H

Master Mas G

Master Fem B

Master Mas D

Master Fem E

Master Mas C

Pre-Master M

Pre-Master F

Master Mas E

Master Mas C

Master Mas D

Master Fem C

Master Mas A

Master Mas C

Master Fem A

Master Mas F
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